Period: Dec 2022 through Dec 2022

Report  Report
County Court Month Year
Mills 35th District Court 12 2022
Mills 35th District Court 12 2022
Mills 35th District Court 12 2022
Mills County Court 12 2022
Mills County Court 12 2022
Mills Countywide 12 2022
Mills Countywide 12 2022

Date / Time printed: 2/10/2023 1:19:21 PM

Activity Type

Appointment
Fees

Fees

Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees

No Activity

TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE

Judge

Smith , M

Smith , M

Case Numb:

17-11-6909

21-07-7280

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Last \ppoit .
er  Case Style Attorney Bar First Name Name Position Appointee Type Approval Date  Fee Source
JOHNSON TRUE 00796347 EMILY Ad Litem Attorney 12/12/2022  General Fund
MILLER
ROMINE TRUE 00796347 EMILY Ad Litem Attorney 12/12/2022  General Fund
MILLER
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Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00
150.00

900.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

=)

cocoo

Billed Expenses

0.00
150.00

900.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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