## Court Activity Detail Report - All

## Period: Dec 2022 through Dec 2022

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Mills	35th District Court	12	2022	Appointment	TRUE												0.00	(	0.00
Mills	35th District Court	12	2022	Fees	FALSE	Smith , M	17-11-6909	JOHNSON	TRUE	00796347		EMILY MILLER	Ad Litem	Attorney	12/12/2022	General Fund	150.00	2	150.00
Mills	35th District Court	12	2022	Fees	FALSE	Smith , M	21-07-7280	ROMINE	TRUE	00796347		EMILY MILLER	Ad Litem	Attorney	12/12/2022	General Fund	900.00	10	900.00
Mills	County Court	12	2022	Appointment	TRUE												0.00	(	0.00
Mills	County Court	12	2022	Fees	TRUE												0.00	(	0.00
Mills	Countywide	12	2022	Appointment	TRUE												0.00	(	0.00
Mills	Countywide	12	2022	Fees	TRUE												0.00	(	0.00